
Living Colors® Antibodies
다양한 형광 단백질 검출을 위한

mOrange2

형광단백질

mOrange2

검출가능한 항체 제품명

mCherry Monoclonal Antibody

Code

632543

용도*

WB, IC

* WB = Western Blot, IC = immunocytochemistry

AcGFP1, EGFP, GFP, ZsGreen1

형광단백질

AcGFP1

EGFP**

GFP & GFPuv

ZsGreen1

검출가능한 항체 제품명

A.v. Monoclonal Antibody (JL-8)

Full Length GFP Polyclonal Antibody

EGFP Monoclonal Antibody

Full-Length GFP Polyclonal Antibody

Full Length GFP Polyclonal Antibody

Full-Length ZsGreen Monoclonal Antibody

Full-Length ZsGreen1 Polyclonal Antibody

Code

632381

632592

632569

632592

632592

632598

632474

용도*

WB, IP, IC

WB, IP, IC

WB, IP, IC

WB, IP, IC

WB, IL

WB

WB, IP, IL

* WB = Western Blot, IP = immunoprecipitation, IC = immunocytochemistry, IL = immunolabeling
** Not sold by Takara Bio

mBanana, EYFP, ZsYellow

형광단백질

mBanana

ZsYellow1

EYFP**

검출가능한 항체 제품명

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

A.v. Monoclonal Antibody (JL-8)

Full-Length GFP Polyclonal Antibody***

Anti-RCFP Polyclonal Pan Antibody

*** EYFP is highly related to EGFP so is detected by the same antibodies

Code

632496

632381

632592

632475

용도*

WB

WB, IP, IC

WB, IP, IC

WB, IL

* WB = Western Blot, IP = immunoprecipitation, IC = immunocytochemistry, IL = immunolabeling
** Not sold by Takara Bio

AmCyan1, ECFP

형광단백질

AmCyan1

ECFP**

검출가능한 항체 제품명

Anti-RCFP Polyclonal Pan Antibody

A.v. Monoclonal Antibody (JL-8)

Full-Length GFP Polyclonal Antibody***

Code

632475

632381

632592

용도*

WB

WB, IP, IC

WB, IP, IC

*** ECFP is highly related to EGFP and is recognized by the same antibodies

* WB = Western Blot, IP = immunoprecipitation, IC = immunocytochemistry
** Not sold by Takara Bio

고 객 지 원   02-2081-2510    
(제품문의)   support@takara.co.kr

대 전 지 사   042-828-6525    
(대전•충청)   tkbd@takara.co.kr



HcRed1, E2-Crimson, mPlum, mRaspberry

형광단백질

HcRed1

E2-Crimson

mRaspberry

mPlum

검출가능한 항체 제품명

Anti-RCFP Polyclonal Pan Antibody

DsRed Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

mCherry Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

DsRed Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

* WB = Western Blot, IC = immunocytochemistry

Code

632475

632392

632496

632543

632496

632392

632496

용도*

WB

WB

WB

WB, IC

WB

WB

WB

AsRed, mCherry, DsRed, tdTomato

형광단백질

AsRed2

mCherry

Photoactivatable
mCherry

DsRed2

DsRed-Express

DsRed-Express2

DsRed-Monomer

mStrawberry

tdTomato

Timer (DsRed1-E5)

검출가능한 항체 제품명

Anti-RCFP Polyclonal Pan Antibody

mCherry Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

mCherry Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

DsRed Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

DsRed Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

Anti-RCFP Polyclonal Pan Antibody

mCherry Monoclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

DsRed Polyclonal Antibody

Code

632475

632543

632496

632543

632392

632496

632392

632496

632392

632496

632475

632543

632496

632496

632496

용도*

WB, IL

WB, IP, IL

WB, IP, IL

WB, IP, IL

WB

WB, IP, IL

WB

WB, IP, IL

WB

WB, IP, IL

WB, IL

WB, IP, IL

WB, IP, IL

WB, IP, IL

WB, IP, IL

* WB = Western Blot, IP = immunoprecipitation,  IC = immunocytochemistry, IL = immunolabeling

같이 쓰면 좋은 제품

형광벡터 클로닝 효율 100%를 위한, 

The Best Cloning KitThe Best Cloning Kit
In-Fusion® Snap Assembly Master Mix (Code 638947 외)

- The first product of seamless, directional cloning

고 객 지 원   02-2081-2510    
(제품문의)   support@takara.co.kr

대 전 지 사   042-828-6525    
(대전•충청)   tkbd@takara.co.kr


